The previously approved $6,600.00 connection fee can be paid in full or, at the Borrower’s request, in agreement with 
the terms and conditions of this Promissory Note (“Note”), as evidenced by their signature below.

2. Accordingly, for value received, the undersigned Borrower promises to pay Noteholder, without offset, the principal 
sum of six thousand six hundred dollars ($6,600.00).  Payment shall be billed bimonthly, separately from the residence 
bimonthly utility bill, and made in the amount of one hundred ten dollars ($110.00) in sixty equal bimonthly payments 
over a 10-year period, with the first payment due on the date of this Note written above and the final payment due